Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Holstenquelle

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

16.01.26
20.02.26
06.03.26
20.03.26
10.04.26
24.04.26
15.05.26
29.05.26
05.06.26

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da
DC Lass Liebe Da

Portugal DC

Uetersener Hafensanger
Die Unvergesslichen
East and West

Vikings

Die Oldie Raser

Rising Fights Delta
Rising Fights

DC Live

Stand: 12.01.2026

DC Lass Liebe Da


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=13&change_date=37716
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=17&change_date=37745
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=19&change_date=37761
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=21&change_date=37777
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=23&change_date=37790
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=25&change_date=37803
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=27&change_date=37815
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=29&change_date=37827
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=30&change_date=37835

