

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Holstenquelle

Fr	16.01.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Portugal DC	
Fr	20.02.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Uetersener Hafensänger	
Fr	06.03.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Die Unvergesslichen	
Fr	20.03.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	East and West	Stand: 12.01.2026
Fr	10.04.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Vikings	
Fr	24.04.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Die Oldie Raser	DC Lass Liebe Da
Fr	15.05.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Rising Fights Delta	
Fr	29.05.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	Rising Fights	
Fr	05.06.26	3A	DC Lass Liebe Da	-	DC Live	